ESCOLAS MUNICIPAIS DO MUNICIPIO DE CASCAVEL
N UnidadeEscolar  Endeego  CEP D@  Telefone Emal

1 CENTRO EDUC. JOVENS E ADULTOS PAULO FREIRE
2 ESCOLA ADOLIVAL PIAN
3 ESCOLA ALMIRANTE BARROSO
4 ESCOLA ALOYS JOAO MANN
5 ESCOLA ANA NERI
6 ESCOLA ANIBAL LOPES DA SILVA
7 ESCOLA AQUILES BILIBIO
8 ESCOLA ARTHUR OSCAR MOMBACH
9 ESCOLA ARTUR CARLOS SARTORI
10 ESCOLA ATILIO DESTRO
11 ESCOLA CARLOS DE CARVALHO
12 ESCOLA DIVA VIDAL
13 ESCOLA DIVANETE ALVES BRITO DA SILVA
14 ESCOLA DULCE PERPETUA PIOREZAN TAVARES
15 ESCOLA EDISON PIETROBELLI - CAIC Il
16 ESCOLA EMILIA GALAFASSI
17 ESCOLA FLORENCIO CARLOS DE ARAUJO NETO
18 ESCOLA FRANCISCO VAZ DE LIMA
19 ESCOLA HERCOLES BOSQUIROLLI
20 ESCOLA HERMES VEZZARO
21 ESCOLA INGLACIR LOURDES FARINA
22 ESCOLA IRENE RICKLI
23 ESCOLA ITA SAMPAIO
24 ESCOLA JOSE BALDO
25 ESCOLA JOSE BONIFACIO
26 ESCOLA JOSE DE ALENCAR
27 ESCOLA JOSE HENRIQUE TEIXEIRA
28 ESCOLA JOSE SILVERIO DE OLIVEIRA
29 ESCOLA JUSCELINO KUBITSCHECK
30 ESCOLA LUIS CARLOS RUARO
31 ESCOLA LUIZ VIANEY PEREIRA
32 ESCOLA MANOEL LUDGERO POMPEU
33 ESCOLA MARIA FANY QUESSADA DE ARAUJO
34 ESCOLA MARIA MONTESSORI
35 ESCOLA MARIA TEREZA ABREU DE FIGUEIREDO

Av. Assungéo, 1757 Terminal Rodoviario

Rua Capanema, 550 - Sdo Cristévao

Rua Mal. Floriano, 3634 - Centro

Rua Salgado Filho, 3533 - Cancelli

Rua Ap? dos Portos, 559 - XIV de Novembro
Rua Siriema, 234 - Floresta

Br 277 - Km 578 - Centralito

Rua Agibe Rosalino Vivian, s/n°® - Sede Alvorada
Rua Cabo Hermito de S&, 1011 - Sta. Felicidade
Rua Portugal, 1230 - Jardim Nova Itélia

S&o Salvador, s/n°

Rua Jaime Duarte Leal, 464 - J. Maria Luiza
Rua Guaiba, 214 - Periolo

Rua Ari Barroso, 1060 - Brasilia Il

Avenida Tito Muffato, 2581 - Santa Cruz

Rua Cassiano J. Fernandes,1129 - J. Social
Rua dos Trevos, 580 - Guaruja

Avenida Interlagos, 541 - Interlagos

Rua José do Patrocinio, 125 - Regido do Lago |
Rua Caigangues, 482 - Santo Onofre

Rua Presidente Kennedy, 3631 - Aclimacéo
Rua Munique, s/n - Cascavel Velho

Rua Acécia, 206 - Parque Verde

Rua Publio Pimentel, 1003 - Jardim Palmeiras
Rua Botafogo, 270 - Rio do Salto

Espigdo Azul

Rua Serra das Furnas,1462 - Parque Morumbi
Rua Acécia, s/n° - Sdo Jodo do Oeste

Rua Pard, 290 - Jardim Paraiso

Rua Corbélia, 2243 - Cj. Res. Gramado

Rua Filosofia, 325 - Jardim Maria de Lourdes
Rua Graciliano Ramos, 1099 - Alto Alegre
Rua Francisco Beltrdo, 711 - Pacaembu

Rua Parand, 5635 - Coqueiral

Rua Xavantes, 1389 - Santa Cruz

85805-030
85816-100
85810-190
85811-100
85804-100
85814-560
85823-990
85822-000
85803-440
85818-260
85820-970
85819-660
85817-340
85815-360
85806-080
85802-240
85804-420
85814-260
85812-310
85806-350
85807-080
85818-500
85807-760
85805-270
85824-000
85820-899
85817-700
85823-000
85813-060
85816-570
85819-210
85805-090
85816-340
85807-040
85806-020

Claudia Pagnoncelli

Ana Claudia da Conceigcao Santos Dobravoski
Keli Andréa Vargas Paterno

Eliane Aparecida de Oliveira Ferreira
Guiomar Aparecida Caprini Valoti
Mariani Terezinha Finatto Daniel
llenite Terezinha Nazari Stoeberl
Ivete Maria Scherer Ziegler

Mirtes Aparecida Ziliani

Claudionor Pereira de Souza
Leonide Pereira

lone Marilete Peres Munhoz Vininski
Rosa Cleide Marques Machado
Sylvia Vieira Barichello Botelho
Dione Fatima Gambim da Silva
Nilcéia dos Santos Raini

Maura Cruz Pereira Farias

Tais Helena Batista de Souza
Tathiane Mary Garcias Stanguerlin
Marisa Ana Kalinoski Parlow

Muriel Corso Pasini

Edna Maria dos Santos

Jaqueline Méarcia de Wallau Guareze
Gyana Mara Monteiro

Simone Dalamaria Milioransa
Edimeire Gomes Coutinho Wil

Sonia Soares da Luz

Roseli Maciel Fiuza

Tatiana Marchetti

Rosilei Hotz Luciano de Almeida
Rosilei Teresinha Colla Betaiolli
Salete Sebastiana dos Santos Costa
Jacira Gomes da Silva

Graciely Vergina W. B. Francisquetti

Tania Pereira da Silva Sens

3902-1240
3902-1633
3902-1476
3902-1460
3902-1640
3902-1646
3902-1467
3271-1252
3902-1650
3902-1631
3220-6752
3902-1457
3902-1468
3902-1634
3902-1472
3902-1459
3902-1641
3902-1642
3902-1463
3902-1475
3902-1473
3902-1632
3902-1478
3902-1469
3352-1152
3220-6795
3902-1465
3346-1036
3902-1637
3902-1630
3902-1649
3902-1474
3902-1656
3902-1471
3902-1470

eja@cascavel.pr.gov.br
adolivalpian@cascavel.pr.gov.br
almirantebarroso@cascavel.pr.gov.br
aloysmann@cascavel.pr.gov.br
ananeri@cascavel.pr.gov.br
aniballopes@cascavel.pr.gov.br
aquilesblibio@cascavel.pr.gov.br
arthurmombach@cascavel.pr.gov.br
arthursartori@cascavel.pr.gov.br
atiliodestro@cascavel.pr.gov.br
carloscarvalho@cascavel.pr.gov.br
divavidal@cascavel.pr.gov.br
divanetesilva@cascavel.pr.gov.br
dulcetavares@cascavel.pr.gov.br
edisonpietrobelli@cascavel.pr.gov.br
emiliagalafassi@cascavel.pr.gov.br
florencioneto@cascavel.pr.gov.br
franciscovaz@cascavel.pr.gov.br
hercolesbosquirolli@cascavel.pr.gov.br
hermesvezzaro@cascavel.pr.gov.br
inglacirfarina@cascavel.pr.gov.br
irenerickli@cascavel.pr.gov.br
itasampaio@cascavel.pr.gov.br
josebaldo@cascavel.pr.gov.br
josebonifacio@cascavel.pr.gov.br
josealencar@cascavel.pr.gov.br
josehenrique@cascavel.pr.gov.br
josedeoliveira@cascavel.pr.gov.br
juscelinok@cascavel.pr.gov.br
luiscarlos@cascavel.pr.gov.br
luizvianey@-cascavel.pr.gov.br
manoelpompeu@cascavel.pr.gov.br
mariaaraujo@cascavel.pr.gov.br
mariamontessori@cascavel.pr.gov.br

mariafigueiredo@cascavel.pr.gov.br



36 ESCOLA MARIO PIMENTEL DE CAMARGO

37 ESCOLA MAXIMILIANO COLOMBO

38 ESCOLA NEIVA EWALD

39 ESCOLA NICANOR SILVEIRA SCHUMACHER

40 ESCOLA NOSSA SENHORA DA SALETE

41 ESCOLA PROF2 ARMINDA TEREZA VILLVVOCK

42 ESCOLA PROF2 DILAIR SILVERIO FOGACA

43 ESCOLA PROF2 DULCE ANDRADE SIQUEIRA CUNHA -CAIC |
44 ESCOLA PROF2 GLADIS MARIA TIBOLA

45 ESCOLA PROF2 IVONE VARELA DOS PASSOS

46 ESCOLA PROF? KELLY CHRISTINA CORREA TRUKANE
47 ESCOLA PROF2 MARIA DOS PRAZERES NERES DA SILVA
48 ESCOLA PROF2 MARIA FUMIKO TOMINAGA

49 ESCOLA PROF2 MICHALINA KICULA SOCHODOLAK

50 ESCOLA PROF° ADEMIR CORREA BARBOSA

51 ESCOLA QUINTINO BOCAIUVA

52 ESCOLA REVERENDO DARCI MIRANDA GONCALVES
53 ESCOLA ROBERT FRANCIS KENNEDY

54 ESCOLA ROMILDA LUDWIG WIEBBELING

55 ESCOLA RUBENS LOPES

56 ESCOLA SAO FRANCISCO DE ASSIS

57 ESCOLA TEOTONIO VILELA

58 ESCOLA TEREZA PERICO BERNARDINI

59 ESCOLA TEREZINHA PICOLI CEZAROTTO

60 ESCOLA TOMAZ ANTONIO GONZAGA

61 ESCOLA ZUMBI DOS PALMARES

Atualizado em 19/10/2015

Rua Angelo Godoi, 479 - Santos Dumont
Rua Domiciliano T. Bresolin,1255 - Brasilia |
Rua Emilio de Menezes, 290 - J. Presidente
Rua Salgado Filho, 225 - Vila Tolentino
Rua Guilherme Piovesan, 98 - Brasmadeira
Rua Medianeira, 604 - Jardim Colméia

Rua Gurgel, 1210 - Jardim Panoramico
Rua Cardeal, 1309 - Residencial Clarito
Rua Erechim, 1479 - Centro

Rua Edi Domingos Dallacosta, 544 Pioneiros
Catarinense

Rua Europa, s/n° Bairro Morumbi

Rua André de Barros, 849 - Jardim Unido
Rua Leonardo da Vinci, 858 - Taruma

Rua José de Sa Cavalcante, 622 - Jardim Claudete
Av. Tito Muffato, 2317 - Bairro Santa Cruz
Rua Getlio Vargas, 326 - Jardim Cataratas
Rua Ver. José de Oliveira, 520 - Bela Vista
Rua Mato Grosso, 1040 - Jardim Primavera
Estrada Rio da Paz, Km 3 - Recreio Paraiso
Rua Manoel Ribas, 1255 - Jardim Guanabara
BR 369 - KM 511 32206714

Rua Itaqui, 130 - Jardim Canada

Av. Castelo Branco, 400 - Juvinépolis

Rua Francisco Alves, 590 - Jardim Esteves
Jangada Taborda

BR 277 - Km 572

85804-660
85815-073
85818-210
85802-150
85814-205
85817-480
85819-280
85814-780
85801-070

85805-550

85815-340
85803-150
85814-340
85811-440
85806-080
85818-680
85815-420
85812-020
85803-100
85802-180
85818-640
85813-610
85821-000
85815-180

85818-560

Rozangela Maria Casagrande
Roseli Grisa de Paula

Maria Cristina Scheffel Lysik
Joseni Dequigiovani Barros
Rosangela Lourini

Rosane Ap? Brandalise Correa
Gisele Aparecida Dossena
Elizangela Cristina Zaniolo

Ana Paula Koren
Nilza Lucia Belini de Oliveira

Simonete Aparecida Doneda Bortoli
Lailson Miranda Fonseca

Marli Sandra de Lima Souza

Jane Maria de Mello Tiem

Simone Ramos Winck

Salete de Fatima dos Santos

Delia Fatima do Nascimento

Aline Michelly Schegoscheski Barbosa

Irene Pereira de Souza

Loide Selvo do Nascimento

Izabel dos Santos Meurer Ribeiro
Valéria dos Santos

Dinéia Dalla Costa Feitosa
Caroline Verginea dos Santos Reis
Kleiton Linhares

Margarete Paza

3902-1639
3902-1636
3902-1638
3902-1455
3902-1644
3902-1464
3902-1654
3902-1645
3902-1456

3902-1477

3222-3450
3902-1648
3902-1647
3902-1655
3326-3553
3902-1466
3902-1635
3902-1461
3902-1653
3902-1458
3902-1643
3902-1462
3239-1271
3902-1479
3036-6914
8813-7870

mariopimentel@cascavel.pr.gov.br
maximilianocolombo@cascavel.pr.gov.br
neivaewald@cascavel.pr.gov.br
nicanorsilveira@cascavel.pr.gov.br
nssalete@cascavel.pr.gov.br
armindavillvwvock@cascavel.pr.gov.br
dilairfogaca@cascavel.pr.gov.br
dulcecunha@cascavel.pr.gov.br
gladistibola@cascavel.pr.gov.br

ivonevarela@cascavel.pr.gov.br

kellymiranda@cascavel.pr.gov.br
mariadasilva@cascavel.pr.gov.br
mariafumiko@cascavel.pr.gov.br
michalinasochodolak@cascavel.pr.gov.br
ademircorrea@cascavel.pr.gov.br
quintinobocaiuva@cascavel.pr.gov.br
darcigoncalves@cascavel.pr.gov.br
robertkennedy@cascavel.pr.gov.br
romildaw@cascavel.pr.gov.br
rubenslopes@cascavel.pr.gov.br
saofrancisco@cascavel.pr.gov.br
teotoniovilela@cascavel.pr.gov.br
terezabernardini@cascavel.pr.gov.br
terezinhapicolli@cascavel.pr.gov.br
tomazantonio@cascavel.pr.gov.br

zumbidospalmares@cascavel.pr.gov.br



